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Fee Approved by Nursing Diploma Course Shikshan Shulka Samiti for Academic Year 2024-25

sr. Inst
No. D

1 0264
2 0336
3 0336

4
5 0358
8 0408

Inst Name District

SANT TUKARM Latur
INSTITUTE OF

NURSING

EDUCATION,

AHMEDPUR,

LATUR

G.B .PATIL Latur
SCHOOL OF

NURSING,

UDGIR, LATUR

SHRI Latur
BHAGWAN

NURSING

SCHOOL

LATUR

Latur

NAVJEEVAN Latur
CHARITABLE
TRUST, LATUR

MAHARASHTRA  Latur
INSTITUTE OF

MED. SCI RE.

NSG, LATUR

Stream

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

Status

Approved

No

Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No

Upward
Revision

Date of
Meeting

02-04-
2025

25-01-
2024

09-02-
2024

29-01-
2025

13-03-
2025

23-01-
2024

Tultion
Fee

36133

69683

286829

52489

67874

Development

Fee

3867

7317

am

5511

7126

Total
Fee

40000

77000

32000

58000

75000




